PN40 Two-way Balanced Valves VBAA
CONTROLLI
16010 SANT’OLCESE Genova - Italy
Tel.: +39 01073061 Fax: +39 0107306870/871
E-mail: info@controlli.org Web: www.controlli.org
Rev. a   01/05           1 DBL180E
ISO 9000
CONTROLLI
In compliance with 97/23/CE PED directive
Model DN PN Kvs
VBAA25 25 10
VBAA32 32 16
VBAA40 40 25
VBAA50 50 40
VBAA65 65 63
VBAA80 80 100
VBAA100 100 160
VBAA125 125 200
40
MVL MVLA/C*- SP SH - ST PL
VBAA25 16,5 30 30 30 30
VBAA32 30 30 30 30